Gosnells Golf Club

Competition Report
Monday, 28 November 2022

Competition : WA VETERAN GOLF ASSOC Scratch Rating 70.0
Type : Stableford Scratch Rating 73.0
Course : GA Course Total Entrants : 92
Description :

null Groups :

Time Of Day null  Gender Tee Blocks
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Viner, Tony

Geraldton GC

Forrester, Francis
Hartfield CC

Burns, Liam
WA GC

Muir, Graham

Mt Lawley GC

St George, David

Mt Lawley GC

Lamont, Donald
The Vines WA

Davis, John
Sun City CC

MARSHALL, CRAIG

Rigo, Lou
Kwinana GC
Carson, Ken

Chegquers GC

Carslaw, James
Mosman Park GC

Turner, Tim

The Vines WA

Dec, John

Joondalup CC

Rowson, lan

The Vines WA

Porter, Terry

The Vines WA

Hart, Michael

Mt Lawley GC

McShanag, Paul
Kwinana GC

Gogan, Brian
Northam CGC

Calabro, Joseph

Mt Lawley GC
Dore, Graham
Chequers GC
Robinson, Phil

Royal Fremantle

Wilson, Ray

Chequers GC
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6630300320
6010508776
6012105993
6011201892
6011202140
6011911245
6011808482

6011302895
6010700164

6540101060
6010203361
6011911262
6010602322
6011907559
6011907782
6011201432
6010701755
6402200144
6011200340
6540100866
6011505193
6540100325
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Sexton, Stanley

Melville Glades GC

Brown, Dave

Chequers GC
Feucs, Fred

Chequers GC

Clarke, Denis

Kwinana GC

FORDHAM, KATHLEEN

Nedlands GC

Willis, Colin
WA GC

Freind, Brian
Ledge Point

Sheiles, Craig

Wanneroo GC

Cameron, John

Livingstone, Peter
Cottesloe GC

Manno, Larry

WA GC
Salpietro, Charlie
Millett, Peter

WA GC

Humphry, Peter
Melville Glades GC

Lynch, Darrell

Wanneroo GC

Spooner, Allan

Chequers GC

Fetisow, Stanley
Sun City CC

Potter, Stephen

WA GC

Davies, Phil
Lakelands CC

Judge, Barry
Royal Fremantle

Stewart, Barry
Mt Lawley GC

Stewart, Peter

Cottesloe GC

Baker, Noel
Mt Lawley GC

Italiano, John

Grimston, Thomas
WA GC

FALCONER, DAVE

Lancey, Charles
WAGC

Sheiles, Clive

Wanneroo GC

SCOTT, DAVID

Meadow Springs CC

Thatcher, Neil

Secret Harbour GC

Ross, Ronald

Rockingham GC

KNEALE, ROBERT

Nedlands GC
Jensen, Morgan

Ledge Point

Hutton, lan

Mosman Park GC

McHutchison, Stuart

Melville Glades GC

Clarke, Ross
WA GC

Di Toro, Renato
WA GC

Hudson, Douglas
The Vines WA

Italiano, Susy

Royal Perth GC
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6011105841
6540100952
6540100086
6010700397
6011355650
6012106577
6403300200
6012000493

6010404765
6010300763

6012102601

6011201475
6012104538

6011107598
6012005268
6540100964
6011808483
6012104615
6010905348
6011501725
6011202145
6010301219
6011202111

6011630880
6012104746

6011300252
6012105097

6012004603
6800100805
6800201743
6011403359
6011355831
6403300176
6010203844
6011107408
6012103777
6012102128
6011907753
6011640300

PCC

Daily New GA Score
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31C/B
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31C/B
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31C/B
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29C/B
29C/B
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Name

Virgo, Desmond

Mt Lawley GC

Bell, Brian

Chequers GC
Soo, Fook
Royal Fremantle
Hancock, Ross
WA GC

Lampard, David

Kwinana GC

Jappy, Andrew

WA GC

King, Peter

WA GC

Thorniley, Colin
Lake Karrinyup CC

Bennett, Robert
Sun City CC

Kraus, Rolfe

Morphett, Richard

Melville Glades GC
Bevilacqua, Patrizio
Hales, Mark

Pinjarra GC
Angi, Giuseppe
Mt Lawley GC

Smart, Derek

WA GC

Tandy, John

WA GC

Kraus, Shelley

Royal Perth GC

Bradbury, Mark

WA GC

TAYLOR, Brodie

Royal Perth GC
Burns, Bruce

Kwinana GC

SAUERACKER, GERHARD

Nedlands GC

Lightfoot, Gary

Melville Glades GC

Shard, Mark

Kwinana GC

Pace, Richard
Sea View GC

llijovski, llija
WA GC

LEE, RICHARD

Nedlands GC

Diamond, Bruce
WA GC

De Laurentis, Nicola
Mt Lawley GC

Sangah, Bajan
Mandurah CC

Bourgault, Francis
WA GC

Stokes, Michael

Hartfield CC
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6011200527
6540100020
6011504680
6012106556
6010700296
6012105252
6012104203
6010800449
6011808284

6011630781
6011103211

6011355837
6540503647

6011202271
6012103257
6012101439
6011640276
6012104501
6011630185
6010702985
6011355651
6011107304
6010701673
6011704054
6012106050

6011301279.

6012103063
6011202193
6011007459
6012104694
6010500546
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Daily New GA Score

H/C H/IC
26

12
9
24
19
16
13
22
18

15
10

19
23

21
28
14
26
13
13
19
30
13
21
26
23
17
19
11
16
15
11

29 C/B
29C/B
29

28 C/B
28 C/B
28 C/B
28 C/B
28 C/B
28 C/B

28
27 C/B

27 C/B
27 C/B

27
26 C/B
26 C/B
26 C/B
26 C/B
26
25
24 C/B
24 C/B
24
23 C/B
23
22 C/B
22
20C/B
20
19 C/B
19

Page :

Prize

3



